Allen County, KS
Well:Miewes 7-HP

Lease Owner:Haas Petro

Town

0ilfield Service,
(913) 837-8400

Inc. Commenced Spudding:
06/18/2014

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
5 soil/dlay/rocks b
88 shale 103
41 lime 144
30 sandy shale and sand 174
1 coal 175
5 shale 180
5 lime 185
8 shale 191
5] lime 197
17 shale 214
59 lime 273
4 shale 277
29 fime 308
5 shale 311
5] lime 317
2 shale 319
10 lime 329
5] shale 335
8 lime 343
2 shale 345
4 sand 349
3 sandy shale ab52
3 shale 355
30 sand and sandy shale 385
11 sandy shale 396
76 shale 472
7 sand and sandy shale 479
32 shale 511
13 lime 524
11 shale 535
12 lime 547
8 shale 555
19 sand 574
3 shale 577
8 sand and sandy shale 585
25 shale 610
2 lime 612
2 shale and coal 614
17 lime 631
3 shale and lime 634
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8 shale 642
5 lime 647
25 shale 6872
20 lime 702
8 shale 710
4 lime 714
9 shale 723
6 sand 729
4 sandy shale 733
74 shale 806
1 lime 807
10 shale 817
25 sandy shale 842
17 shale 859
12 sandy shale 871
17 shale 888
2 shale and coal 890
89 shale 979
12 broken sand 991
7 sandy shale 998
2 broken sand 1000
2 sand 1002
3 sand 1006
2 broken sand 1007
5 sand 1012
2 sand 1014
3 sand 1017
2 sand 1019-TD
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i acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer’s
account recards, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.




